
La Bottega Sukkot Takeout Menu

Dips N Things
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $22.50Bacon Challah with Everything Spice

Large Round Challah with Bacon Bits & Everything Spice - Does Contain Egg  ( Not to
be used with Fish. Does Contain Beef)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.50Bourban Beef Bacon Jam
8oz Container   GF

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.50Baconnaise With Beef Bacon
Our Homemade Spiced Mayo with Beef Bacon Bits  GF  8oz

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.95Chili Onion Crunch
Chili, Onion, Garlic, Canola Oil, Spices    8oz    GF

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.00 / $18.00Chai Sauce
Our Famous caramelized onion sauce    8oz & 16oz   GF

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.00 / $18.00Brandy Peppercorn Sauce
Our Steaksauce   8 oz & 16 oz

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.00Sundried Tomato Pesto Dip
Sundried Tomato, Basil ,Garlic , Spices Olive Oil  8oz  Nut Free    GF

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $11.00Truffle Tehina Dip
8oz   GF

Salads N Starters
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $22.00Italian Chicken Salad

Baked Chicken, roasted pepper, dill, red onion, celery, parsley, mustard 7 Pesto
Italian dressing ( no nuts) GF   16oz

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $29.00Chipotle Bacon Salad
Mixed greens, charred corn, cilantro, crunchy quinoa, tomatoes, carrots, purple
cabbage, jicama topped with crispy pickled jalapeño with a garlic chipotle dressing   
9" Container ( 2-3 guests)  GF

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $19.00Cauliflower & Arugula Salad
Arugula, Roasted Cauliflower, Toasted Almonds, Black Tehina Dressing 16oz   GF

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $38.00Shredded Duck Ravioli
Fresh Homemade Pasta with Shredded Duck stuffed Ravioli 1lb   10-12 pcs



 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18.00Sweet & Spicy Beef  Sauce for Ravioli
Szechwan Style Sweet & Spicy Sauce with Beef Reduction Sauce. 16oz

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.75Long White Fish Baked  Filo Cigars
Minced White Fish in Baked Fillo Cigars with Pomodoro Sauce on Side

 . . . . . . . . . $38.00Baked Branzino Fillet in Tehina and Caramelized Onions
Per LB

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $19.00Chicken Noodle Soup
Chicken Soup, Vegetables, Noodles  32oz

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.00Matzah Balls
4 Pieces

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $21.00Minestrone Soup
Our Vegetable Soup  GF & V   32 OZ

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $22.00Candy Beef Bacon Packs
4 OZ  " By The Bacon Guys"

Entrée N Sides
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.00Chicken Shuarma Cigars

Baked Filo Chicken Shuarma Cigars, Sea Salt & Zaatar Crust

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $28.00Bacon Flat Bread
Onion jalapeno jam, smoked cured bacon, topped with crunchy jalapeño & arugula
with a honey habanero sauce   2-4 Serving

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.00Stuffed Artichoke Bottoms With Beef
With Lemon Sauce,  Each

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.00Roasted Eggplant Rings With Miso Tehina, Herbs &
Pomegranates
Per LB

Penne Bolognese
Pasta, Marinara Sauce, Ground Beef & Spices   9" $28.00   or 9 x 13 - $74.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $42.00Boneless Bbq Riblets
Per LB

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $46.00Sweet & Spicy  Brisket Burnt Ends
Per LB   GF



 . . . $39.00Slow Braised Sliced Beef Brisket with Shitake Mushroom Sauce
Per LB   GF

 . . . $39.00Coffee Maple Glazed Seared Oyster Steak w/ Chai Sauce Sliced
Per LB   GF

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18.00 / $52.00Herb Rice
With Mushroom / Onions & Herbs   9" or 9 x 13 tray

 . . . . . . . . . . $14.00Whipped Mashed Potato With Beef Bacon Bits & Herbs
Per LB  GF

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.00Roasted Herb Potatoes
Per LB   GF

 . . . . . . . $8.50Braised Hasselback Potato With Onion/ Garlic & Herb Crust
Each    GF  V

 . . . . $16.50Roasted Delicata Squash With Sticky Sweet Tamarindo Sauce,
Red Onion / Pomegranate Chutney
Per LB   GF & V

Desserts
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $68.00Chocolate Chip Soufflé

9" Round Par Baked

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $72.00Chocolate Spiced Molten
9" Round Par Baked Chocolate Molten Dessert

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $92.00Whole Carrot Cake
10" Round Cake

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $102.00Chocolate Almon Cake
10" Chocolate Flourless Tort With Almonds. GF

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $64.00 / 128.00Baked Apple Strudel
Apple Strudel With Almonds; Half  or Full

La Bottega Coming Soon on Pico. Our
New Concept From La Gondola and  "
The Bacon Guys" Fall of 2023. Pick Up
Will be at " La Gondola in Beverly Hills"


